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HUGHES, Sam Batlow samuelhu8@gmail.com
Suidgeest, Albert Coolamon coolamonbk@hotmail.com
McKern, Cameron E-Club Serving Humanity cameron@yackandandah.com
Calis, Linda Junee calislinda7@gmail.com
Wilson, Lindsay South Wagga wilcare@bigpond.net.au
Dale, Kenneth Tumbarumba kjd18468@gmail.com
Magann, Stephen Tumut mozz1959@gmail.com
Howard, Jacob Wagga CSU (Rotaract) jacobhoward1@yahoo.com.au
Lean, Alan Wagga Wagga alan.lean44@gmail.com
Guttler, Greg Wagga Wagga Kooringal greg.guttler@bigpond.com
Abood, Cameron Wagga Wagga Murrumbidgee cameron.abood2@det.nsw.edu.au
Brady, David Wagga Wagga Sunrise davidabrady53@gmail.com
Baguley, Richard Wollundry-Wagga Wagga rabamb@bigpond.com
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Almond, Elaine Wagga Wagga bealmond@bigpond.com
Farrelly OAM, Leo Belconnen leo.farrelly.rotary@gmail.com
Grovenor, Andrea Canberra Sunrise amgrosvenor@iinet.net.au
Rich, Kylie-Anne Belconnen KAR.rotary@gmail.com
Rurenga, Geraldine BRINDABELLA (E-Club) geraldine.rurenga@gmail.com
Wigley, Sue Canberra newsletter9705@gmail.com


